DECEMBER 2015 SEMESTER TEST SCHEDULE—Buses run at 2

Wed., Dec. 16

Thurs., Dec. 17

Fri., Dec. 18

7:55--8:50

8:54--9:49

9:53--10:48

10:52--11:47

LUNCH

12:49-1:49

7:55-8:50

8:54-9:49

9:53-10:48

10:52-11:47

LUNCH

12:49-1:49

7:55-8:50

8:54-9:49

9:53-10:48

10:52-11:47

LUNCH

12:49-1:49

First Period

SECOND PERIOD TEST
Third Period

Fourth Period
11:47-12:45

FIFTH PERIOD TEST
FIRST PERIOD TEST
Second Period

Third Period

FOURTH PERIOD TEST
11:47-12:45

SEVENTH PERIOD TEST
First Period

Second Period

THIRD PERIOD TEST
Fourth Period
11:47-12:45

SIXTH PERIOD TEST



