## DECEMBER 2015 SEMESTER TEST SCHEDULE—Buses run at 2

Wed., Dec. 16	7:558:50	First Period
	8:549:49	SECOND PERIOD TEST
	9:5310:48	Third Period
	10:5211:47	Fourth Period
	LUNCH	11:47-12:45
	12:49-1:49	FIFTH PERIOD TEST
Thurs., Dec. 17	7:55-8:50	FIRST PERIOD TEST
	8:54-9:49	Second Period
	9:53-10:48	Third Period
	10:52-11:47	FOURTH PERIOD TEST
	LUNCH	11:47-12:45
	12:49-1:49	SEVENTH PERIOD TEST
Fri., Dec. 18	7:55-8:50	First Period
	8:54-9:49	Second Period
	9:53-10:48	THIRD PERIOD TEST
	10:52-11:47	Fourth Period
	LUNCH	11:47-12:45
	12:49-1:49	SIXTH PERIOD TEST